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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Montreal St

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Secretary

Dry Sink

Art Glass

Train Set

Arthur Wood Vase
Vintage Glasses
Tonka Trucks

Costume Jewellery Lot

Candle Holders
Glass Lanterns
Teapots
Teapots
Microscope

1992 Olympic Basketball

Stainless Tray
Christmas Lot
Decorative Lot
Decorative Lot
Corner Cabinet
Model Car

Vintage Model Cars
Vintage Model Cars
Hotwheels

Diecast Airplanes
Book Ends

Book Ends

Prints

End Tables

Scottish Wardrobe
Sideboard

Santa

TeaTrolley

V4
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Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0064
0065

Title

Parlour Table
Weaving Machine
Peach Baskets

Pine Microwave Stand

Antique Doll Stroller
Bitcoin

CoinLot

Canadian Pennies
CoinLot

Mickey Mantle baseball card

Jewellery Lot
Desk Pen

Three Jewelry Loupes

Four Jewelry Loupes
Air Rifle Shots
Earrings

Watches

Pins

Ring

Wood Carving Chisels

View Master
Decorative Lot
Dresser with Mirror
Early photograph

Painted White Dresser

Rubbings

Sign

China Cabinet
Glasses

Candle Holders
Dresser
Wardrobe/Armoire



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0084
0085
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

Title

Corner Cabinet
Cobalt Blue Jars
Decorative Lot
Pitcher

Wade Figures

Dresser with Mirror
Prints

Mirror

Tea Cups and Saucers
Tea Cups and Saucers
Tea Cups and Saucers
Book Collection
Candle Holders

Brass Book Ends
Patio Tables
Carvings

Scale

Semi Round Table
Toy

Glasses

Jell-O Coins
Binoculars

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Fishing lot

Radio

Books

Television Stand
Parlour Table

Door

Blue Mountain Pottery
End Tables And Foot Stools
Microwave

Porcelain Light house
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Lot

0113
0115
0116
0117
0118
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0157
0158
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Title

Book Collection
Rocking Chair
Rocking Chair

End Tables

Carved Mask

Ozzy Osbourne Collectible
Creamers Collectibles
Dressers

Fans

Luggage

Depression Glass
Book Collection
Book Collection
Book Collection
Figurines

Truck Horn

Truck Horn

Truck Horn

Truck Horn

Seltzer Bottles

King Size Mattress and Split Box Spring
Rosie O Dall
Military Copper Box
Jewellery Lot
Decorative Lot
Brass Lot

Stools

Foot Stool

Nesting tables
Lighters

Lighters

Lighters

Lighters

Lighters

Masonic Lodge Items
License Plates
License Plates
License Plates

Head Dress

Jewelry lot

Jewelry lot

Jewelry lot

Jewdry lot



Lot

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

Title

Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewdry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewdry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewelry lot
Jewdry lot
Jewelry lot
Corvette Belt Buckle
Lead Figures
Lead Figures
Horse Figures
Figures

Figures
Cigarette Holder
Gliders

Brie Baker
Chisels
Autograph Book
Autograph Book
CDs

Gumball Machine
Marbles
Wooden Crates
Book

Book

Diecast Vehicle
Diecast Vehicle
Diecast Vehicle
Diecast Vehicle
Diecast Vehicle
Diecast Vehicle
Diecast Vehicle
Plush Teddy Bears
Fishing lot
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Lot Title
0204 Fishing lot
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Monday, March 30 EDT, 9AM - 5PM
Pickup Location: 277 Montreal St, Kingston, ON K7K 3G9 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/277+Montreal+St,+Kingston,+ON+K7K+3G9,+Canada/@44.2394181,-76.4859034,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x4cd2abac59e658e3:0xca2f96ce4e82bb20

